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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Freeman1041
Genies

9.550 9.425 9.6509.850 38.475
1 4 1 2 1

1

Kenia Carrion1056
EGA

9.375 9.500 9.7509.700 38.325
4 3T 2 1 2

2

Vaniola Garnier1054
Genies

9.400 9.400 9.6009.675 38.075
3T 5T 3 4 3

3

Bianca Borgeat1051
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.525 9.4009.550 37.825
5 2 6 7 4

4

Maia Domenech1048
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.400 9.3509.500 37.650
3T 5T 7 8 5

5

Taylor Hansen1043
Genies

9.100 9.625 9.2009.625 37.550
8 1 4 10 6

6

Natalie Bopp1049
Genies

9.425 8.950 9.6259.400 37.400
2 10 10 3 7T

7T

Mia Haworth1050
Genies

8.950 9.500 9.5009.450 37.400
10 3T 9 6 7T

7T

Sydney Munro1058
Gym Wizards

9.150 9.200 9.3259.475 37.150
7 7 8 9 8

8

Beatriz Colio1045
Gym Kidz CG

9.075 9.225 9.5259.200 37.025
9 6 11 5 9

9

Brooke Bowen1034
Park Avenue

9.300 9.175 8.9259.575 36.975
6 8 5 11 10

10

Maya Burger1047
Hollywood Ymca

8.850 9.000 8.8258.850 35.525
11 9 12 12 11

11
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